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UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUTION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN
FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC

Two

Base One Year Years

Year
1,514

1,442

1,459

1,688

1,590

1,574

1,619

1,680

Later
1,178
0
336
77.8%

1,130
0
312
78.4%

1,192
0
267
81.7%

1,387
0
301
82.2%

1,280
0
310
80.5%

1,228
0
346
78.0%

1,261
0
358
77.9%

Later
948
0
566
62.6%
935
507
64.8%
1,002
457
68.7%
1,172
515
69.4%
0.1%
1,051
539
66.1%

982

592
62.4%

Three

Years

Later
866

11

637

57.2%

0.7%

843

591
58.5%
0.6%

924
12
523
63.3%
0.8%

1,030
15
643
61.0%
0.9%

922
11
657
58.0%
0.7%

Four
Years
Later
659
180
675
43.5%
11.9%

641

178

623
44.5%
12.3%

653

223

583
44.8%
15.3%

716

271

701
42.4%
16.1%

Five
Years
Later
293
507
714
19.4%
33.5%

289

488

665
20.0%
33.8%

290

538

631
19.9%
36.9%

Seven

Six Years Years

Later
137
648
729

9.0%

42.8%

131
644
667

9.1%

44.7%

Later
74
715
725
4.9%
47 .2%



1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation

Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUTION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN

MALE STUDENTS FTIC

Two
Base One Year Years
Year Later Later
1,138 826 660
0 1
312 477
72.6% 58.0%
0.1%
1,343 995 823
0 0
348 520
741% 61.3%
1,359 1,021 842
0 0
338 517
751% 62.0%
1,503 1,134 956
0 0
369 547
75.4% 63.6%
1,550 1,195 946
0 1
355 603
771% 61.0%
0.1%
1,509 1,166 925
0 0
343 584
77.3% 61.3%
1,409 1,086
0
323
77.1%
1,528

Three

Years

Later
578

556
50.8%
0.4%

730
604
54.4%
0.7%
754
596
55.5%
0.7%
819
680
54.5%
0.3%
840
701

54.2%
0.6%

Four
Years
Later
474
78
586
41.7%
6.9%

601
98
644
44.8%
7.3%

592
115
652
43.6%
8.5%

650
130
723
43.2%
8.6%

Five
Years
Later
271
252
615
23.8%
22.1%

328

330

685
24.4%
24.6%

316

340

703
23.3%
25.0%

Seven

Six Years Years

Later
134
380
624

11.8%

33.4%

161

477

705
12.0%
35.5%

Later
86
425
627
7.6%
37.3%





