UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUTION FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC

1998	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	Base Year 1,514	One Year Later 1,178 0 336 77.8%	Two Years Later 948 0 566 62.6%	Three Years Later 866 11 637 57.2% 0.7%	Four Years Later 659 180 675 43.5% 11.9%	Five Years Later 293 507 714 19.4% 33.5%	Six Years Later 137 648 729 9.0% 42.8%	Seven Years Later 74 715 725 4.9% 47.2%
1999	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,442	1,130 0 312 78.4%	935 0 507 64.8%	843 8 591 58.5% 0.6%	641 178 623 44.5% 12.3%		131 644 667 9.1% 44.7%	
2000	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,459	1,192 0 267 81.7%	1,002 0 457 68.7%	924 12 523 63.3% 0.8%	653 223 583 44.8% 15.3%	290 538 631 19.9% 36.9%		
2001	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,688	1,387 0 301 82.2%	1,172 1 515 69.4% 0.1%	1,030 15 643 61.0% 0.9%	716 271 701 42.4% 16.1%			
2002	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,590	1,280 0 310 80.5%	1,051 0 539 66.1%	922 11 657 58.0% 0.7%				
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,574	1,228 0 346 78.0%	982 0 592 62.4%					
2004	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,619	1,261 0 358 77.9%						
2005	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,680							

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUTION FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN MALE STUDENTS FTIC

1998	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	Base Year 1,138	One Year Later 826 0 312 72.6%	Two Years Later 660 1 477 58.0% 0.1%	Three Years Later 578 4 556 50.8% 0.4%	Four Years Later 474 78 586 41.7% 6.9%	Five Years Later 271 252 615 23.8% 22.1%	Six Years Later 134 380 624 11.8% 33.4%	Seven Years Later 86 425 627 7.6% 37.3%
1999	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,343	995 0 348 74.1%	823 0 520 61.3%	730 9 604 54.4% 0.7%	601 98 644 44.8% 7.3%	328 330 685 24.4% 24.6%	161 477 705 12.0% 35.5%	
2000	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,359	1,021 0 338 75.1%	842 0 517 62.0%	754 9 596 55.5% 0.7%	592 115 652 43.6% 8.5%	316 340 703 23.3% 25.0%		
2001	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,503	1,134 0 369 75.4%	956 0 547 63.6%	819 4 680 54.5% 0.3%	650 130 723 43.2% 8.6 %			
2002	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,550	1,195 0 355 77.1%	946 1 603 61.0% 0.1%	840 9 701 54.2% 0.6%				
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,509	1,166 0 343 77.3%	925 0 584 61.3%					
2004	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,409	1,086 0 323 77.1%						
2005	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,528							